MO6.NO - 9955466048

Phone : 0657-2755348



PATAMDA DEGREE COLLEGE, JALLA

P.O. : Patamda, East Singhbhum - 832105, Jharkhand (A Permanent Affiliated Unit of Kolhan University, Chalbasa)

GRADE 'B' ACCREDITED BY NAAC

E-mail ID : pdcjpatamda1993@gmail.com / Website : www.pdcjpatamda.in

Ref. No. : PDCJ . 98/2024

Date: 12/12/2024

Formation of Internal Compliant Committee

Formation of Internal Complaint Committee Cell is formed with the following

composition

SI NO.	NAME	Designation
1	Mr. Krishna Pada Mahato (Prof. In-Charge)	Chairman
2	Mr. Bishwanath Mahato (Asst. Professor)	Member
3	Mrs. Madhuri (Asst. Professor)	Member
4	Mrs. Shahla Bano (Asst. Professor)	Member
5	Mr. Chandra Shekhar Mahato (Asst. Professor)	Member
6	Mr. Bishwajit Mahato (Nodal Officer)	Member
7	Mrs. Tumpa Mahato (Asst. Professor)	Member

Prof. In charge Patamda Degree College, Jalla PROF. IN-CHARGE PATAMDA DEGREE COLLEGE, JALLA P.O.-PATAMDA. EAST SINGHBHUM